2024 National High School Classical Guitar Competition

NAME		
ADDRES	SS	
ADDRES	SS (IF NEEDED)	
CITY		
STATE		ZIP CODE
TELEPHO	ONE	DATE OF BIRTH
E-MAIL		
HIGH SC	CHOOL. (YOU MUST ALSO SUBMIT A PHOTOCOPY OF VALID SCH	IOOL ID)
	CTOR (PRIVATE OR SCHOOL) TICIPATION AGREEMENT	
PAR T		
PART	TICIPATION AGREEMENT ANT NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM GIVEN NAME INCLUDED ABOV	(hereinafter referred to as "the and Guitar Festival National High School Classical Guitar
ONTESTA	TICIPATION AGREEMENT ANT NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM GIVEN NAME INCLUDED ABOVE stant") agree to compete in the Long Isla etition. er agree to the following conditions:	, (hereinafter referred to as "the
PART CONTESTA CONTEST	TICIPATION AGREEMENT ANT NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM GIVEN NAME INCLUDED ABOVE STANT") agree to compete in the Long Isla etition. Her agree to the following conditions: The contestant agrees to abide by all compared awarding of prizes. If selected as a semi-finalist, the contestant agrees to a contestant agrees.	, (hereinafter referred to as "the and Guitar Festival National High School Classical Guitar decisions of the judges as to selection of finalists and
PART CONTESTA CONTEST	TICIPATION AGREEMENT ANT NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM GIVEN NAME INCLUDED ABOVE Stant") agree to compete in the Long Isla etition. er agree to the following conditions: The contestant agrees to abide by all compared awarding of prizes. If selected as a semi-finalist, the contested time, with repertoire as selected If selected as a finalist, the contestant	, (hereinafter referred to as "the and Guitar Festival National High School Classical Guitar decisions of the judges as to selection of finalists and stant agrees to compete on Friday, April 26, 2024 at the

SIGNATURE OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN IF CONTESTANT IS UNDER THE AGE OF 18

DATE

APPLICATION CHECKLIST

- ✓ Official Application Form, properly completed and signed
- ✓ Link to a four to seven minute video sample of your playing emailed to ligfcompetition@gmail.com
- ✓ Entry Fee in the form of a check or money order in the amount of \$40.00 payable to Oberon Foundation. Indicate in memo: For Long Island Guitar Festival Competition
- ✓ Photocopy of valid student ID

Checks and money orders should be made payable to Oberon Foundation. Indicate in memo: For Long Island Guitar Festival - Competition.

Mail the completed application with entry fee by April 1, 2024 to:

Long Island Guitar Festival 2024 - Competition PO Box 114 Saint James, NY 11780

Your video performance link should be emailed to ligfcompetition@gmail.com by April 1, 2024.

All material must be received by April 1, 2024.